
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: P18015936 PCN Date: 08JUN18

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
Distribution center change for 

Description of Changes 
TE Connectivity is informing you about a SHIPPING POINT only chage. The new shippint point will be NCDC (North Carolina Distribution Center).

Reason for Changes: 
Product improvement.This is a shipping point change notice only, there will not be a PPAP associated with this shipping point change. There is not any change to form fit or 
function. This is to update Purchase order and other shipping information to the new distribution center.
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 
No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

119240671 NO
119240672 NO
119240673 NO
119240674 NO
119240675 NO
119240676 NO
20985571 NO
20985574 NO
20986411 NO
20986416 NO
419240671 NO
419240672 NO
420985571 NO
422720034 NO
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