

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-18-015936

PCN Date: 08-JUN-18

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

Distribution center change for	

Description of Changes

TE Connectivity is informing you about a SHIPPING POINT only chage. The new shippint point will be NCDC (North Carolina Distribution Center).

Reason for Changes:							
Product improvement. This is a shipping point change notice only, there will not be a PPAP associated with this shipping point change. There is not any change to form fit or function. This is to update Purchase order and other shipping information to the new distribution center.							
Estimated Dates:							
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):							
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):							
No Mixed Shipments							

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
i art i tamber	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>1-1924067-1</u>	NO						
1-1924067-2	NO						
1-1924067-3	NO						
1-1924067-4	NO						
1-1924067-5	NO						
1-1924067-6	NO						
2098557-1	NO						
2098557-4	NO						
2098641-1	NO						
<u>2098641-6</u>	NO						
4-1924067-1	NO						
4-1924067-2	NO						
4-2098557-1	NO						
4-2272003-4	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-1924067-2	NO						
1-1924067-3	NO						
1-1924067-4	NO						
1-1924067-5	NO						
1-1924067-6	NO						
<u>2098557-1</u>	NO						
2098557-4	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-1924067-2	NO						
1-1924067-3	NO						
1-1924067-4	NO						
1-1924067-5	NO						
1-1924067-6	NO						
<u>2098557-1</u>	NO						
2098557-4	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1924067-1	NO						
1-1924067-2	NO						
1-1924067-3	NO						
1-1924067-4	NO						
1-1924067-6	NO						
2098557-1	NO						
2098557-4	NO						
2098641-1	NO						
<u>2098641-6</u>	NO						
4-1924067-1	NO						
4-1924067-2	NO						
4-2098557-1	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1924067-1	NO						
1-1924067-2	NO						
1-1924067-3	NO						
1-1924067-4	NO						
<u>1-1924067-6</u>	NO						
<u>2098557-1</u>	NO						
<u>2098557-4</u>	NO						
<u>2098641-1</u>	NO						
<u>2098641-6</u>	NO						
4-1924067-1	NO						
4-1924067-2	NO						
4-2098557-1	NO						
4-2272003-4	NO						